THE DATASHEET OF
NLAS4053DR2
win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2002
June, 2002 – Rev. 0
1 Publication Order Number:
NLAS4053/D
NLAS4053

Y, YY = Year
W, WW = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
NLAS4053D SO–16 48 Units/Rail
NLAS4053DR2 SO–16 2500 Units/Reel
NLAS4053DT TSSOP–16 96 Units/Rail
NLAS4053DTR2 TSSOP–16 2500 Units/Reel
NLAS4053QS QSOP–16 48 Units/Rail
NLAS4053QSR QSOP–16 2000 Units/Reel
QSOP–16
QS SUFFIX
CASE 492
NLAS